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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3

1 128177 Bastian Knudsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 196/08 189/04 385/12 G

2 128198 Nicoline Sindberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 179/04 190/04 369/08 S

3 131747 Adam E Malki Jepsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/01 175/01 357/02 B

4 128205 Tais Luca Riisgaard Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 180/01 174/04 354/05

5 131750 Malene Madsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 168/01 172/00 340/01

6 133912 William T. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 150/00 159/00 309/00

7 134407 Svante Jensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 145/01 147/01 292/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab US2

1 93146 Rune Lauritsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 182/04 183/05 365/09 G

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS2 + VS3

1 57295 Poul Kristensen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/06 191/07 383/13 G

2 106690 Jørgen Kim Christensen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/02 194/04 379/06

3 70823 Carsten S Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/03 181/04 367/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2

1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/05 192/06 381/11 G

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ1 + VÅ2

1 70247 Sys Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/14 200/18 400/32 G

2 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/12 198/16 398/28

3 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/04 194/09 389/13

4 106484 Jesper Michelsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/05 190/03 380/08

Riffel, 50m Klasse BK3

1 128177 Bastian Knudsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 196/08 P

2 131747 Adam E Malki Jepsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/01 P

3 128205 Tais Luca Riisgaard Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 180/01 P

4 128198 Nicoline Sindberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 179/04

5 134448 Liva Slot Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 171/02

6 131750 Malene Madsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 168/01

7 133912 William T. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 150/00

8 134407 Svante Jensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 145/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse US2

1 93146 Rune Lauritsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 182/04 P

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS2 + VS3

1 57295 Poul Kristensen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/06 P

2 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/10

3 69290 Benny Munk Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/03

4 70823 Carsten S Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/03

5 106690 Jørgen Kim Christensen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/02



 

 

 

 

 

 

Side 2 

 
  

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2

1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/05 P

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ1 + VÅ2

1 70247 Sys Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/14 P

2 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/12

3 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/04

4 106484 Jesper Michelsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS3

1 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 134/01 139/03 273/04

2 66828 Tomas Fjeldborg Akademisk Skytteforening 138/04 124/00 262/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1

1 70045 Morten Hammer Akademisk Skytteforening 147/09 144/04 291/13

2 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 146/03 143/04 289/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS3

1 66828 Thomas Fjeldborg Akademisk Skytteforening 138/04 P

2 66721 Svend Mørup Akademisk Skytteforening 136/01

3 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 134/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1 + SE2

1 70045 Morten Hammer Akademisk Skytteforening 147/09 P

2 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 146/03

3 87368 Susanne Hansen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/01

4 62428 Bjørn Hansen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 130/00

5 87370 Mogens Blomsterberg Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 129/00

6 111975 Ole Christoffersen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 128/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VÅ2

1 132765 Carsten Schlägelberger Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/04 P

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 139/03

3 67617 John Nielsen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 137/02

4 123895 Andrew Starling Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 102/00

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE

1 70045 Morten Hammer Akademisk Skytteforening 234/46 P

2 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 231/45

3 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 227/47

4 71267 Thorkild Jensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 216/41

Riffel, 300m – Klasse VÅ

1 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 212/46 P



 

 

 

 

 

 

Side 3 
 

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse U2H1

1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 534/89 P G

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H1 + V1H2

1 83224 Flemming Jensen Rødovre Skytteforening 542/89 P G

2 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 517/87

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1

1 129365 Torben Caroc Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 462/55 P G

2 126582 Ove Møller Larsen Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 437/70

3 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 419/66

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1

1 126581 Søren Frandsen Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 543/90 P G

2 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 539/88 P S

3 129448 Kitty Holm Obel RI 98 Skytteforening 528/89

4 70375 Jan Bodé Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 528/85

5 133495 Thomas Just Petersen KLK Hovedkreds 528/74

6 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 507/78

7 122288 Michael Wahl KLK Hovedkreds 475/59

8 135103 Dennis Korsgaard Andersen Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 473/78

9 122287 Carsten Wahl KLK Hovedkreds 369/18

10 131288 Sanja Lund Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 346/43

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse U2H1

1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 363/95 P G

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H1 + V1H2 + V1H3

1 101744 Nofil Nawaz Mulkana RI 98 Skytteforening 384/100 P G

2 83224 Flemming Jensen Rødovre Skytteforening 378/96 P S

3 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 357/89

4 67769 Bo Carstensen RI 98 Skytteforening 340/87

5 90306 Annette Winther RI 98 Skytteforening 337/74

6 70438 Torsten Detterberg Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 335/85

7 69657 Klaus B. Kæseler Skytteforeningen af 1949 329/77

8 71379 Bjarke Rosenborg Winther Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 326/79

9 135191 Tobias Von Cappelen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 256/64

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1

1 85328 Theis Petersen Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 343/80 P G

2 71142 Kjeld Johansen Skytteforeningen af 1949 332/85 P S

3 126582 Ove Møller Larsen Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 332/81

4 67669 Henning Bertram Pedersen Skytteforeningen af 1949 331/87

5 100532 Birger Johansen Skytteforeningen af 1949 327/87

6 67718 Ejgil A. Folkmann Skytteforeningen af 1949 309/88

7 125573 Bent Henry Poulsen Skytteforeningen af 1949 304/72

8 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 302/77

9 129871 Gert Dan Friis RI 98 Skytteforening 257/49



 

 

 

 

 

 

Side 4 

 

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1

1 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 373/96 P G

2 70375 Jan Bodé Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 373/93 P S

3 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 373/92 P B

4 129448 Kitty Holm Obel RI 98 Skytteforening 369/91

5 126581 Søren Frandsen Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 369/87

6 121870 Hans Christian Steensen Skytteforeningen af 1949 368/96

7 135104 Jesper Johansen Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 362/98

8 106744 Per Hermansen RI 98 Skytteforening 361/93

9 122578 Bjarne W A Obel RI 98 Skytteforening 361/87

10 71207 Erkki Søndergaard Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 360/91

11 111972 Ole Breum RI 98 Skytteforening 352/86

12 111973 Søren Toldal RI 98 Skytteforening 352/79

13 77018 Jens Liebst Andersen Skytteforeningen af 1949 351/93

14 122277 Thomas Granum Aagaard Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 302/69

15 112211 Lars Peder Hornhaver Skytteforeningen af 1949 295/73

16 128175 Annette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 224/27

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse R32

1 121870 Hans Christian Steensen Skytteforeningen af 1949 367/92 P G

2 129448 Kitty Holm Obel RI 98 Skytteforening 354/89

3 77018 Jens Liebst Andersen Skytteforeningen af 1949 315/94

4 112211 Lars Peder Hornhaver Skytteforeningen af 1949 279/77

5 129871 Gert Dan Friis RI 98 Skytteforening 271/68

6 120655 Ken Dom Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 210/00

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse RA

1 85657 Thomas Myhre Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 369/87 P G

2 120655 KenDorn Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 348/83 P S

3 69657 Klaus B. Kæseler Skytteforeningen af 1949 346/77 P B

4 71207 Erkki Søndergaard Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 345/86

5 100532 Birger Johansen Skytteforeningen af 1949 336/77

6 122008 Thomas Duus Henriksen Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 328/86

7 126581 Søren Frandsen Kastrup-Tårnby Skytteforening 328/84

8 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 322/75

9 82542 Mehmet Karaman Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 312/73

10 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 298/68

11 111973 Søren Toldal RI 98 Skytteforening 298/53

12 77018 Jens Liebst Andersen Skytteforeningen af 1949 286/83

13 100192 Mike Sony Møller Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 282/47

13 135192 Michael Løvhøj Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 282/47

15 122255 Morten Bakkedal Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 249/48

16 135102 Palle Meyer Jørgensen Skytteforeningen 1402 205/54

17 122006 Torben Recke Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 196/39

18 131721 Morten Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 184/32

19 112378 Rasmus Zier Bro Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 169/06

20 112386 Hernando Cordona Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 145/16



 

 

 

 

 

 

Side 5 

 

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse RR

1 85657 Thomas Myhre Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 360/90 P G

2 71207 Erkki Søndergaard Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 358/86

3 90306 Annette Winther RI 98 Skytteforening 336/84

4 90604 Christian Skov Landgreen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 241/29

5 122008 Thomas Duus Henriksen Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 209/54

6 134833 Allan Aagaard Nielsen Skytteforeningen 1402 209/33


